

BID TABULATION

Project: 2017 Street Improvements; Village of Mazomanie
 Engineer's Project Number: MZ 113 Bid Deadline: February 23, 2017 at 11:00 A.M. local time

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID		PRE-BID ESTIMATE		Scott Construction, Inc. Lake Delton, WI		D.L. Gasser Construction Baraboo, WI	
		QUANT.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BASE BID									
Appleby Circle Rehabilitation									
1.	Edge Mill - 2" Depth	1,350	sq. yds.	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5.65	\$ 7,627.50	\$ 6.14	\$ 8,289.00
2.	Excavation and Disposal of Bad Subbase Below Subgrade	85	cu. yd.	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 1,487.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,700.00
3.	3" Breaker Run Base Course & Breaker Run Replacement of Excavation of Bad Subbase Below Subgrade	150	tons	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 2,625.00
4.	¾" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	75	tons	\$ 13.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 1,087.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00
5.	Sawcutting Existing Concrete and Asphalt Pavements	100	lineal ft.	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00
6.	Remove and Replace 30" Concrete Curb & Gutter (< 50-foot sections)	200	lineal ft.	\$ 32.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00
7.	Clean & Tack	5,300	sq. yd.	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 0.15	\$ 795.00	\$ 0.16	\$ 848.00
8.	2" Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Type 5 LT	680	tons	\$ 70.00	\$ 47,600.00	\$ 55.25	\$ 37,570.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 41,990.00
9.	Erosion Control	1	lump sum	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
10.	Traffic Control	1	lump sum	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,361.00	\$ 3,361.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
11.	Hand Asphalt Patching	75	sq. yds.	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 34.69	\$ 2,601.75
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 70,225.00		\$ 64,478.50		\$ 75,253.75
ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENTS - SEVERAL STREETS									
A1-1.	4" Sidewalk Replacement	2,100	sq. ft.	\$ 9.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 16,275.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 37,800.00
A1-2.	6" Sidewalk Replacement	800	sq. ft.	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,000.00
	TOTAL ALTERNATE BID NO. 1				\$ 26,900.00		\$ 22,875.00		\$ 53,800.00

BID TABULATION

Project: 2017 Street Improvements; Village of Mazomanie
 Engineer's Project Number: MZ 113 Bid Deadline: February 23, 2017 at 11:00 A.M. local time

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID		Payne & Dolan, Inc. Fitchburg, WI		Tri-County Paving, Inc. DeForest, WI			
		QUANT.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BASE BID									
Appleby Circle Rehabilitation									
1.	Edge Mill - 2" Depth	1,350	sq. yds.	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 2.83	\$ 3,820.50		
2.	Excavation and Disposal of Bad Subbase Below Subgrade	85	cu. yd.	\$ 35.65	\$ 3,030.25	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,955.00		
3.	3" Breaker Run Base Course & Breaker Run Replacement of Excavation of Bad Subbase Below Subgrade	150	tons	\$ 20.60	\$ 3,090.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 3,150.00		
4.	¾" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	75	tons	\$ 21.40	\$ 1,605.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,575.00		
5.	Sawcutting Existing Concrete and Asphalt Pavements	100	lineal ft.	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 350.00		
6.	Remove and Replace 30" Concrete Curb & Gutter (< 50-foot sections)	200	lineal ft.	\$ 66.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 8,600.00		
7.	Clean & Tack	5,300	sq. yd.	\$ 0.10	\$ 530.00	\$ 0.72	\$ 3,816.00		
8.	2" Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Type 5 LT	680	tons	\$ 61.80	\$ 42,024.00	\$ 72.50	\$ 49,300.00		
9.	Erosion Control	1	lump sum	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		
10.	Traffic Control	1	lump sum	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00		
11.	Hand Asphalt Patching	75	sq. yds.	\$ 21.70	\$ 1,627.50	\$ 19.90	\$ 1,492.50		
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 75,756.75		\$ 75,859.00		
ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 - SIDEWALK REPLACEMENTS - SEVERAL STREETS									
A1-1.	4" Sidewalk Replacement	2,100	sq. ft.	\$ 8.10	\$ 17,010.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 15,225.00		
A1-2.	6" Sidewalk Replacement	800	sq. ft.	\$ 8.10	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 6,240.00		
	TOTAL ALTERNATE BID NO. 1				\$ 23,490.00		\$ 21,465.00		